LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-CS-RSS
Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole
833.LED.LUME

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Description
LL-CS-RSS-15-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 15', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4” x 17” x 3” Anchor
Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-20-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 20', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4” x 17” x 3” Anchor
Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-15-4-11-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 15', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4” x 17”
x 3” Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-20-4-11-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 20', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4” x 17”
x 3” Anchor Bolts & Template